Riding Thru ‘Fields from Mt. Sugarloaf parking lot in S. Deerfield, MA

Miles Direction

Comment

Miles Direction Comment

0.0

0.1

0.8

5.5

6.6

7.4

8.3

8.7

9.1

9.2

9.4

Left

Left

Left
Straight
Bear Left
Right
Left

Left
Right

Left

out of parking lot

@ Lights onto Rt 116

@ Lights onto Rt 47

on Leverett Rd (leave 47)
at the Common

onto Swamp Rd

@ Stop onto Rt 63

onto Lake Pleasant Rd
onto Broadway

@ fork onto Montague

Bridge of Names - Regroup

Follow Rt 63 to Northfield

20.2 Left into Mim’s Market /
Northfield Creamie — Lunch
Restroom in back thru
Laundromat

Reverse Direction — Heading
South on Rt 63

20.8 Right onto Rt 10

22.0 Left onto Gill Center Rd
- becomes Main Rd

28.7 Straight @ Lights across Bridge
29.6 Left @ Lights onto Seventh St

29.7 Right onto L St
- becomes Montague St

Miles Direction

Comment

Miles Direction Comment

9.5

9.6

9.7

10.9

111

12.7

14.3

14.4

Right
Left
Right
Right
Straight

Left

Right

Left

onto Denton St

onto Walcott St

onto Lake Pleasant Rd
onto Mineral Rd

@ Stop onto E. Mineral Rd
after bridge

Y2 mile of dirt

@ Riverview Picnic Area

@ Stop onto Rt 63

31.1 Left @ Stop onto Turnpike Rd
31.2 Right @ Big Stop onto Montague

34.4 Right after Railroad bridge onto
Ferry Rd

35.2 Left onto S. Ferry Rd
- becomes Falls Rd

39.9 Right onto Rt 47
41.3 Right @ Lights onto Rt 116
42.1 Right @ Lights onto Sugarloaf St

Right into parking lot
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