Riding Thru 'Fields from Mt. Sugarloaf parking lot in S. Deerfield, MA

	- D:		7 4.1	Miles Direction Comment		
	S Direction		Miles	Direction		
0.0	Left	out of parking lot			Follow Rt 63 to Northfield	
0.1	Left	@ Lights onto Rt 116	20.2	Left	into Mim's Market / Northfield Creamie – Lunch	
0.8	Left	@ Lights onto Rt 47			Restroom in back thru	
5.5	Straight	on Leverett Rd (leave 47)			Laundromat	
6.6	Bear Left	at the Common			Reverse Direction – Heading South on Rt 63	
0.0	Dour Lott				South on Itt os	
7.4	Right	onto Swamp Rd	20.8	Right	onto Rt 10	
8.3	Left	@ Stop onto Rt 63	22.0	Left	onto Gill Center Rd - becomes Main Rd	
8.7	Left	onto Lake Pleasant Rd			- occomes mam ku	
9.1	Right	onto Broadway	28.7	Straight	@ Lights across Bridge	
	_	•	29.6	Left	@ Lights onto Seventh St	
9.2	Left	@ fork onto Montague	29.7	Right	onto L St	
9.4		Bridge of Names - Regroup			- becomes Montague St	
Miles	s Direction	Comment	Miles	Direction	Comment	
9.5	Right	onto Denton St	31.1	Left	@ Stop onto Turnpike Rd	
9.6	Left	onto Walcott St	31.2	Right	@ Big Stop onto Montague	
9.7	Right	onto Lake Pleasant Rd	34.4	Right	after Railroad bridge onto	
					Form Dd	
10.9	Right	onto Mineral Rd			Ferry Rd	
10.9	Right Straight	onto Mineral Rd @ Stop onto E. Mineral Rd	35.2	Left	onto S. Ferry Rd - becomes Falls Rd	
11.1	· ·			Left Right	onto S. Ferry Rd	
11.1	Straight	@ Stop onto E. Mineral Rd	39.9		onto S. Ferry Rd - becomes Falls Rd	
11.1	Straight	@ Stop onto E. Mineral Rd after bridge	39.9 41.3	Right	onto S. Ferry Rd - becomes Falls Rd onto Rt 47	
11.1 12.7 14.3	Straight Left	@ Stop onto E. Mineral Rd after bridge 1/2 mile of dirt	39.9 41.3	Right Right	onto S. Ferry Rd - becomes Falls Rd onto Rt 47 @ Lights onto Rt 116	